 TETRA Cargo Straps / Ratchet Straps
Approvals: NEN-EN 12195-2 / CE
Temperature range: -40 °C tot +100 °C
UV resistant
Safety factor: 2:1
All cargo straps are individually packed in a plastic cover and are supplied with the test certificate.
J-Hook material: Steel
Ratchet material: Steel
Strap material: Polyester
Length Width Heigth
12554 TETRA TCS-005-1 0.5 ton 1.35 m 0.4 m 0.95 m 25 mm Blue 30 mm 0.3 kg 12 cm 7 cm 4 cm
12555 TETRA TCS-005-3 0.5 ton 3 m 0.4 m 2.6 m 25 mm Blue 30 mm 0.35 kg 12 cm 7 cm 5 cm
12556 TETRA TCS-005-6 0.5 ton 6 m 0.4 m 5.6 m 25 mm Blue 30 mm 0.4 kg 15 cm 7 cm 8 cm
12557 TETRA TCS-005-12 0.5 ton 12 m 0.4 m 11.6 m 25 mm Blue 30 mm 0.5 kg 18 cm 10 cm 8 cm
12558 TETRA TCS-010-3 1 ton 3 m 0.4 m 2.6 m 25 mm Blue 30 mm 0.6 kg 14 cm 7 cm 6 cm
12559 TETRA TCS-010-6 1 ton 6 m 0.4 m 5.6 m 25 mm Blue 30 mm 0.7 kg 18 cm 10 cm 8 cm
12560 TETRA TCS-010-9 1 ton 9 m 0.4 m 8.6 m 25 mm Blue 30 mm 0.8 kg 21 cm 10 cm 8 cm
12561 TETRA TCS-010-12 1 ton 12 m 0.4 m 11.6 m 25 mm Blue 30 mm 0.9 kg 22 cm 12 cm 7 cm
12562 TETRA TCS-030-6 3 ton 6 m 0.4 m 5.6 m 35 mm Blue 40 mm 1.4 kg 22 cm 10 cm 10 cm
12563 TETRA TCS-030-12 3 ton 12 m 0.4 m 11.6 m 35 mm Blue 40 mm 1.8 kg 26 cm 16 cm 10 cm
12564 TETRA TCS-050-6 5 ton 6 m 0.4 m 5.6 m 50 mm Blue 50 mm 2.2 kg 25 cm 11 cm 12 cm
12565 TETRA TCS-050-12 5 ton 12 m 0.4 m 11.6 m 50 mm Blue 50 mm 2.8 kg 26 cm 16 cm 12 cm
12566 TETRA TCS-100-6 10 ton 6 m 0.4 m 5.6 m 75 mm Blue 60 mm 6.4 kg 30 cm 18 cm 13 cm
12567 TETRA TCS-100-12 10 ton 12 m 0.4 m 11.6 m 75 mm Blue 60 mm 7.8 kg 33 cm 18 cm 16 cm
Packed dimensions
Code
J-hook
opening
WeightColorWidth
Total
length
WLL
(Work load limit)
Product
CARGO STRAPS
Length
side-A
Length
side-B
SIDE-A
SIDE-B
J-Hook
opening